
Control 34H
Punto 

km

Parcial 

km
HORA SORTIDA Hora rellotje Ritme

Hores Cursa 

34 HORES

CIUTADELLA 0 19/05/2023 14:30 19-May-23 2:30 PM 0:00:00

SON MORELL 16,5 16,5 19/05/2023 14:30 19-May-23 5:08 PM 0:09:35 2:38:08

EL PILAR 32 15,5 19/05/2023 14:30 19-May-23 7:44 PM 0:09:50 5:14:40

BINIMEL·LA 43,3 11,3 19/05/2023 14:30 19-May-23 9:43 PM 0:10:00 7:13:00

PLATGES DE FORNELLS 53 9,7 19/05/2023 14:30 19-May-23 11:25 PM 0:10:06 8:55:18

ARENAL D’EN CASTELL 65,8 12,8 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 1:41 AM 0:10:12 11:11:10

FAVARITX 77 11,2 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 3:43 AM 0:10:18 13:13:06

ES GRAU 85,3 8,3 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 5:15 AM 0:10:23 14:45:42

ES CASTELL 100,4 15,1 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 7:59 AM 0:10:27 17:29:11

BINIBEQUER 115 14,6 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 10:47 AM 0:10:35 20:17:05

CALEN PORTER 129,6 14,6 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 1:32 PM 0:10:40 23:02:24

SANT TOMAS 144,3 14,7 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 4:21 PM 0:10:45 25:51:14

CALA GALDANA 155,5 11,2 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 6:39 PM 0:10:52 28:09:46

SON  SAURA 165,2 9,7 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 8:36 PM 0:10:56 30:06:11

CAP D’ARTRUIX 173 7,8 19/05/2023 14:30 20-May-23 10:10 PM 0:10:59 31:40:07

CIUTADELLA 185,1 12,1 19/05/2023 14:30 21-May-23 12:29 AM 0:11:01 33:59:11

Control 40H
Punto 

km

Parcial 

km
HORA SORTIDA Hora rellotje Ritme

Hores Cursa  

40HORES

CIUTADELLA 0 19/05/2023 8:30 19-May-23 8:30 AM 0:00:00

SON MORELL 16,5 16,5 19/05/2023 8:30 19-May-23 11:27 AM 0:10:45 2:57:23

EL PILAR 32 15,5 19/05/2023 8:30 19-May-23 2:35 PM 0:11:25 6:05:20

BINIMEL·LA 43,3 11,3 19/05/2023 8:30 19-May-23 5:02 PM 0:11:50 8:32:23

PLATGES DE FORNELLS 53 9,7 19/05/2023 8:30 19-May-23 7:06 PM 0:12:00 10:36:00

ARENAL D’EN CASTELL 65,8 12,8 19/05/2023 8:30 19-May-23 9:45 PM 0:12:05 13:15:05

FAVARITX 77 11,2 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 12:06 AM 0:12:10 15:36:50

ES GRAU 85,3 8,3 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 1:54 AM 0:12:15 17:24:55

ES CASTELL 100,4 15,1 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 5:41 AM 0:12:40 21:11:44

BINIBEQUER 115 14,6 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 9:00 AM 0:12:47 24:30:05

CALEN PORTER 129,6 14,6 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 12:11 PM 0:12:49 27:41:02

SANT TOMAS 144,3 14,7 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 3:21 PM 0:12:50 30:51:51

CALA GALDANA 155,5 11,2 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 5:45 PM 0:12:50 33:15:35

SON  SAURA 165,2 9,7 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 7:55 PM 0:12:52 35:25:34

CAP D’ARTRUIX 173 7,8 19/05/2023 8:30 20-May-23 9:44 PM 0:12:55 37:14:35

CIUTADELLA 185,1 12,1 19/05/2023 8:30 21-May-23 12:30 AM 0:12:58 40:00:08


